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Account Detail

Account No.  715-1-00424-9 Account Status  Active
Account Name  imdunas uasaavI Alias Name -
Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 28,542,763.78 Available Balance 28,542,763.78
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 47,585.76
Last Transaction Date 01-11-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 29-10-2024 Time: - To 31-10-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

No Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Ch:gue Amount Tax Balance Init Br
1 29-10-2024 93999 BPSWT g'h","'ONG g, -13,870.00 28,079,816.16 0715
2 29-10-2024 670216 SDCH 44,687.00 28,124,503.16 0715
3 30-10-2024 530799 SDCH 35,787.00 28,160,290.16 0715

TR fr
4 30-10-2024 ITBANK NBSDT L 1,841.45 28,162,131.61 0715
5 30-10-2024 90180 0T0S TFR-7156030248 -21,000.00 28,141,131.61 0700
SPO From
e 30-10-2024 9700 SPOSD el 497,357.93 28,638,489.54 0000
7 31-10-2024 93999 BPSWT guLONG AN -33,300.00 28,605,189.54 0715
8 31-10-2024 AB0002 IORSDT 002-5550030042 607.63 28,605,797.17 0715
9 31-10-2024 21759 SDCH 33,924.00 28,639,721.17 0715

10 31-10-2024 93999 BPSWT gh",'ILONG WAN -15,500.00 28,624,221.17 0715
11 31-10-2024 AB0014 IORSDT 014-6992062261 1,000.00 _ 28,625221.17 0715
12 31-10-2024 90180 0T0S TFR-7156030248 -7,200.00 28,618,021.17 0700

SPO From
13 31-10-2024 9700 SPOSD S 9,542.61 28,627,563.78 0000
Total :

624,747.62 -90,870.00
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